
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

7
10

754
44
9

33
2
6

57
17
22

27

Name

Jiří Kočka
Bedřich Teichmann
Petr Klíma
Miroslav Fučík
Evžen Stryja
Zbyněk Sedlář
Bedřich Davídek
Petr Nevřivý
Attila Knézel
Imrich  Boďo
Viktor Lovětinský

Jozef Trubač

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

SK

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
8

1

Diff

1.553

9.508

9.803

21.868

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

8:32.986
8:34.539
8:42.494
8:42.789
8:54.854
8:40.070
8:47.446
9:03.197
9:22.843
9:28.244
8:34.661

1:40.680

Best Tm

49.314

48.355

49.607

50.614

49.600

52.587

53.194

53.104

54.622

55.838

54.199

1:36.589

2nd Best

49.824

48.790

49.649

51.279

50.242

53.949

54.638

54.137

54.868

58.166

55.500

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.553

Avg. Speed

75,792

Best Lap Tm

48.355

Best Speed

80,405

Best Lap by

10 - Bedøich Teichmann

Printed: 9. 10. 2012 15:16:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR+MP

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

1. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:53:17

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 09:55


